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
Winning Professional. Her detail oriented approach has kept her a
Top Producer since entering the business in 2014.

julieesellinghoustonteam.com
281-520-6024

Julie Harrison enjoys all aspects of the real estate business,
especially establishing relationships with clients. As a native Texan,
she can put her insider knowledge to work. She uses proven
techniques and resources to help find the perfect home of your
dreams earning her an abundance of five star reviews from clients
who note that “at the end, you feel like family.
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laurenesellinghoustonteam.com
713-449-4651

Lauren Neely truly understands the importance of
relationships. A native Texan from Victoria, Lauren earned a BA in
Psychology and a Masters in Counseling. During her internship at

Lot Size
Neighborhood
Property Type
Stories

Year Built
HOA
Fireplace
Construction
Style

Garage
Heating
Cooling

Foundation

Nearby Parks

Walk Score
School District
Elementary
Middle

High

NON-REALTY ITEMS

1,862 SF

1,959 SF

Houston Heights
Single Family

2

2007

$350/YR — Voluntary
Wood Burning
Brick/Cement Board
Traditional

2 Car Attached
Central Gas

Central Electric
Slab

Heights Hike & Bike Trail,
Wright-Bembry, Halbert,
and Graham Parks

81 — Very Walkable
Houston ISD

Helms

Hamilton

Heights

With an Accepted Offer, the Following Non- Realty Item Will
Convey With the Sale of the Property:

Free Standing Island

Frigidaire Professional Side-by-Side Stainless Steel

Refrigerator

LG 4.3 cu. ft. Ultra-Large Capacity with Steam
Technology Washing Machine — 2017
LG 7.4 cu. ft Ultra Large Capacity SteamDryer — 2017

Stair Gate

UH's career services she realized how her skills and interests
might be a fit for a career in real estate. Lauren loves working
with people (and chows) and is committed to helping them find
the property that is best for them.

Living Room and Downstairs Bedroom Television Mounts
The Sellers are open to conveying the television currently

installed in the living room for an additional fee.
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